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Date: 15.10.2014
To

The Secretary,

Medical Council of India,
Pocket — 14, Sector — 8,
Dwarka Phase -1,

New Delhi — 110 077.

| VMU / VMKVMC,SLM / MCI / UG ADMISSION / 2014-15, Dt. 15.10.2014 |

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Medical Education — Vinayaka Mission’s Kirupananda Variyar Medical
College & Hospital, Salem — Submission of First Year MBBS students
admission list for the academic year 2014 — 2015 by the Vinayaka
Missions University, Salem, Tamilnadu.

Ref: 1.Your letter No.MCIl/Comp.Sec./447/2014/129955, Dated 11.09.2014.
2.Your Lr. No.MCI/Comp.Sec./451/2014, Dated. 09.10.2014.
(Received from the MCI| Website)

ook ok

In response to your letters cited on the above subject, we have submitted
through online on 15.10.2014 for the details of the 100 students admitted in First
year MBBS Degree Course in our Vinayaka Mission’s Kirupananda Variyar Medical
College & Hospital, Salem for the academic year 2014 — 2015.

Further, we are sending herewith the same print out of the above details of
100 students entered through online of the MCI website.
This is for your kind information.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

Encl.: List of students admitted in First year MBBS Degree Couifiseyaa Mission's Kirupananda Varygf
Medicen College A ttuspital.
ankan Main Road, Seeracanadi Salem-63A N*
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College Name Vinayaka Missions Kirupananda Variyar Medical College, Salem

Minority Status Minority Last Date Of Admission 30/09/2014

|[category Private Academic Year 2014-2015 ¥

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat sharing?  No

List of Students M.B.B.S for the Year 2014-15
Merit Name of Student Sex| Physically Date of |Category| Sub- Marks Aaximum| Marks |Maximum
No Handicapped Birth category| Obtained | Marks |Obtained flarks
10+2(PCB)|10+2(PCB)|10+2{Eng)|10+2(Eng)

Marks

> |Obtained] M

s
[=]

Not
Applicable

All India
2 |0001|MOORTHY .M M |No 05/06/1979|Merit  |OBC 790 800 113 200 muhwﬂmn 155 180 (17/07/2014
| Examination

All India
| 3 |0002|KARTHIKA .S.P F No 09/06/1997|Merit  |OBC 585 600 191 200 m_wnﬁﬂmh 155 180 [18/07/2014
| Examination

“ All India

4 |0003|PREETHI .R F  INo 13/09/1996 Merit  |OBC 585 600 183 200 [COommon 154 180 |02/08/2014

1 |0000[{CATHERINE ANDOO FINo 27/04/1996NRI Gen 232 300 95 100

CHUKRIYAN 0o 00 02/06/2014

Entrance
Examination

All India
5 |0005MOHAMED AL AMEEN .K M |No 06/04/1997|Merit  |OBC 586 600 186 200 mnnﬂﬂmm 154 180 |07/08/2014
Examination

All India

6 |0007|DHEEPTHI .K.L F No 08/12/1996 Merit  |OBC 582 600 182 200 mmﬂ.ﬂmﬁ 153 180 117/07/2014

Examination
All India

7 |0011|LAKSHMI PRIYA .S F INo 20/06/1997|Merit  |OBC 579 600 182 200 muhmﬂwh 153 180 18/07/2014
Examination

All India

8 |0013/KESAV .S M No 01/06/1997|Merit  |Gen | 575 600 184 200 mQaao: 151 180 |15/07/2014
ntrance
, papra NS
D G

Examination
Yk
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0014

SHUBAM DIXIT .S

05/07/1996

Merit

0OBC

577

600

187

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

151

180

07/08/2014

10

0018

HAMSINI DEVI .G

31/05/1997

Merit

0BC

580

600

189

200

All India
Commaon
Entrance
Examination

150

180

15/07/2014

11

0024

JAINAB ZUBETHA .Z

07/12/19%6

Merit

OBC

564

600

181

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

148

180

07/08/2014

12

0026

ASWATHI .R

No

31/01/1996

Merit

OBC

561

600

182

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

147

180

17/07/2014

13

0027

KAVIPRIYA .S

No

04/05/1997

Merit

0OBC

571

600

179

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

147

180

07/08/2014

14

0028

PRAVEENKUMAR .S

No

24/02/1997

Merit

0OBC

565

600

177

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

147

180

16/07/2014

15

0032

SIVANESAN .S

_ZD

10/05/1996

Merit

0OBC

562

600

160

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

146

180

16/07/2014

16

0033

NARAYANAN .S

_zo

12/06/1997

Merit

0OBC

563

600

132

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

146

180

07/08/2014

17

0034

YOGANATHAN .R

31/03/1997

Merit

OBC

549

600

182

200

All India
Common
Entrance

'[Examination

145

180

07/08/2014

18

0035

YOHESH .M.S

04/02/1997

Merit

0OBC

275

300

93

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

145

180

07/08/2014

19

0036

NOORUL SHIFA .]

12/07/1997

Merit

0BC

552

600

174

200

All India
Commaon
Entrance
Examination

145

180

16/07/2014

20

0037

MANOJ] PRABU .B

01/04/1996

Merit

OBC

554

600

187

200

All India
Commaon
Entrance
Examination

145

180

23/07/2014

e LRES

W MU

21

(oo3s

SINDHUJA .K

08/03/1997

Merit

OBC

563

600

179

200

All India
Common

sayapa, M
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Entrance
Examination

22

0045

NIRAIMATHI .K

No

23/06/1997

Merit

0BC

549

600

162

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

143

180

07/08/2014

23

0048

NANTHI VARMAN .K.S

No

16/07/1997

Merit

OBC

548

600

179

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

142

180

17/07/2014

24

0049

MANQIKUMAR .S

No

11/06/1997

Merit

OBC

540

600

177

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

142

180

14/07/2014

25

|
0051[AISHWARYA .G

No

07/09/1996

Merit

OBC

555

600

177

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

142

180

30/07/2014

26

0052

CIBICHAKRAVARTHY .S

No

09/04/1997

Merit

0OBC

552

600

186

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

141

180

21/07/2014

27

0060

SOWNDARYA MEENA .S

No

31/01/1997

Merit

0BC

525

600

170

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

139

180

17/07/2014

28

0067

NOORUL MARLIYA .J

No*

03/02/1996

Merit

OBC

522

600

187

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

136

180

17/07/2014

29

0073

HARIKUMARAN .R

No

15/03/1997|

Merit

0oBC

520

600

184

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

135

180

30/07/2014

30

0076

RAVI SARMA .R

No

10/12/1996

Merit

0BC

529

600

181

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

134

180

07/08/2014

31

1

0077 ?__C)H RADHIKA .S

No

07/01/1996

Merit

OBC

256

300

89

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

134

180

18/07/2014

32

0078

GOWSALYA .P

No

02/11/1996

Merit

0OBC

518

600

183

200

All India
Common

\Entrance

Examination

134

180

07/08/2014

33

0079

SIVA KUMAR .P

No

22/11/1996

Merit

0OBC

516

600

191

200

All India
Common
Entrance

Examinatiof!

134

Vinaya
Medical

anran M
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34

0080

SIDHARTHAN MURUGESAN

No

24/09/1996

Merit

0oBC

496

600

174

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

133

180

16/07/2014

35

0082

MEGANATH .K

No

25/05/1996

Merit

0OBC

502

600

176

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

133

180

07/08/2014

36

0087

DHINESH .R

No

21/04/1996

Merit

Gen

493

600

181

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

132

180

21/07/2014

37

0088

NIRESH KUMAR .K

No

16/07/1997

Merit

0OBC

490

600

173

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

132

180

16/07/2014

38

oos9

LEENA SHREE .H

13/03/1997

Merit

0OBC

490

600

165

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

131

180

16/07/2014

39

0090

ARIVINITHI .T

27/12/1995

Merit

OBC

508

600

177

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

131

180

19/07/2014

40

0093

DEEPA .M

No

20/11/199%6

Merit

oBC

499

600

178

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

131

180

24/07/2014

41

0096

DHARSHANAPRIYA .D.V

No

21/06/1997

Merit

OBC

486

600

157

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

130

180

30/07/2014

42

,

0o0ss

MOHAN KUMAR .D

No

11/01/1996

Merit

0BC

499

600

174

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

130

180

18/07/2014

43

0102

KAVYA .M

18/02/1996

Merit

OBC

4380

600

184

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

129

180

19/07/2014

0103

SNEHA GRACE VARGHESE
CHERIAN

e

No

20/06/1996

Merit

Gen

237

300

95

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

129

180

24/07/2014

45

0104

VANATHI .R

No

06/01/1995

Merit

0BC

479

600

176

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

129

17/07/2014

46

0107

SHRI RAMAKRISHNA .G

,“zn.

06/11/1996

Merit

OBC

472

600

169

200

All India
Commopyl

o
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Entrance
Examination

47

0110

AKHIL DEV DEVADAS

No

23/01/1997

Merit

Gen

225

300

95

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

127

180

18/07/2014

48

0114

GOWSALYA .M

No

19/06/1996

Merit

0BC

456

600

163

200

All India
Commeon
Entrance
Examination

127

180

07/08/2014

49

0116

YADHUNANDHAN .5

No

16/11/1996

Merit

OBC

459

600

164

200

All India
Commaon
Entrance
Examination

126

180

16/07/2014

50

0119

VISHALI .D

No

19/10/1996

Merit

0BC

469

600

159

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

126

180

16/07/2014

51

0121

BHARATHIRAJA .M

No

18/05/1997

Merit

0BC

454

600

150

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

126

180

16/07/2014

52

0123

MONICA ROSHAN .V

No

23/03/1996

Merit

sC

468

600

176

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

125

180

21/07/2014

53

0124

JOEL JOHN .X

No

10/05/1996

Merit

OBC

452

600

186

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

125

180

24/07/2014

54

o“_.uom_no HAN .A
|

No

09/11/1996

Merit

OBC

460

600

179

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

124

180

16/07/2014

55

0131

PRASANNA NARAYANAN .M

No

27/05/1997

Merit

OBC

453

600

171

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

123

180

16/07/2014

56

[
0134

SHIBE NARESH .B.R

02/07/1994

Merit

SC

397

600

164

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

123

180

16/07/2014

| 57

0136

JOHN JOE JACOB

29/04/1996

Merit

Gen

215

300

95

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

122

180

18/07/2014

0138

KEERTHANA .S

27/08/1996

Merit

OBC

460

600

182

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

18/97/2014




59

0142

SAKSHI PRAVEENA .V

No

26/09/1596

Merit

OBC

452

600

175

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

121

180

16/07/2014

60

0146

HARINI .V

No

21/07/1997

Merit

OBC

435

600

166

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

120

180

16/07/2014

61

0149

JAFEYA REKANAAH .K

No

26/05/1997

Merit

0OBC

439

600

155

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

119

180

18/07/2014

62

0152

KARTHIKA B NAIR

No

01/01/1996

Merit

Gen

217

300

95

100

All India
Commeon
Entrance
Examination

118

180

18/07/2014

63

0158

VIDHYA .K

29/12/1994

Merit

0OBC

420

600

180

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

116

180

21/07/2014

64

0159

KOWSSIKA RAJ .N.P

No

06/10/1996

Merit

OBC

434

600

154

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

116

180

16/07/2014

65

0161

AKSHAYA A

No

01/08/1997

Merit

OBC

438

600

168

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

115

180

23/07/2014

66

0162

PRADEEP .M

No

13/05/1996

Merit

SC

443

600

178

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

115

180

16/07/2014

67

0165

SHINDHU .D

No

02/05/1897

Merit

OBC

420

600

142

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

114

180

21/07/2014

68

0166

EMANI CHARAN KUMAR
REDDY

No

19/12/1997

Merit

Gen

207

300

68

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

114

180

06/08/2014

69

0169

CRASANSIYOUS J

No

26/11/1996

Merit

OBC

423

600

161

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

114

180

24/07/2014

70

0170

SRI UDHAYA .S

No

01/06/1997

Merit

0BC

430

600

162

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

114

07/08/2014
o

All India

Common 1




71

0171

VISHNU PRIYA .S

No

15/03/1997

Merit

OBC

423

600

143

200

Entrance
Examination

114

180

07/08/2014

72

0173

VIGNESH RAJA .G

No

02/12/1996

Merit

OBC

416

600

135

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

113

180

18/07/2014

73

0177

DINESH KUMAR .M

No

21/08/1996

Merit

OBC

404

600

171

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

112

180

18/07/2014

74

0179

MAHITHA KARTHIKA .A

No

21/03/1897

Merit

OBC

398

600

160

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

112

180

17/07/2014

75

0181

AJITH KUMAR .G

No

15/11/1995

Merit

0BC

408

600

159

200

All India
Common
Entrance
'[Examination

111

180

21/07/2014

76

0182

MARIA ANNIE SILVIYA .P

No

16/08/1995

Merit

OBC

398

600

167

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

111

180

22/07/2014

7 {

0184

SURIYARA] .M

No

29/06/1997

Merit

OBC

415

600

159

200

All India
Commaon
Entrance
Examination

110

180

21/07/2014

78

0185

DHIVYA PRIYADHARSHINI
.R

il

No

05/12/1996

Merit

OBC

398

600

156

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

110

180

18/07/2014

79

0186

SOWMYA .U.N

No

17/01/1997

Merit

OBC

388

600

151

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

110

180

17/07/2014

80

0188

MANDAPATI DEVIKA

No

05/05/1997

Merit

Gen

191

300

60

100

All India
Common
Entrance
[Examination

110

180

30/07/2014

81

0194

KISHOREKUMAR .M.]

‘No

15/05/1997

Merit

0OBC

394

600

173

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

109

180

25/07/2014

82

0196

|

SANIEV GANESH .K

No

03/06/1997

Merit

oBC

386

600

138

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

108

180

15/07/2014

83

0203

VIGNESHWARAN .S

M

No

02/10/1996

Merit

oBC

374

600

167

200

All India
Common
Entrance

[Examination,,

oifed s

e



84

0207

SURENDRAN .A

No

06/12/1996

Merit

OBC

355

600

145

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

104 180

17/07/2014

85

0212

PRAKATESWAR .R

No

01/10/1996

Merit

sC

372

600

163

200

All India
Common

|Entrance

Examination

103

180

26/07/2014

86

0214

SATHYA .V

No

25/07/1997

Merit

OBC

361

600

179

200

All India
Commaon
Entrance
Examination

102

180

18/07/2014

87

0215

SOWNDARYA .S.T

No

07/07/1997

Merit

0OBC

358

600

164

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

102 | 180

16/07/2014

88

0217

ARAVIND .M.R

04/03/1996

\Merit

OBC

495

800

157

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

101

180

24/07/2014

89

0218

SUSHMITHA .N

No

12/02/1997

Merit

OBC

362

600

186

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

101

180

19/07/2014

90

0219

MUTHUPRASANNA .C

No

27/05/1897

Merit

oBC

389

600

148

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

100 180

21/07/2014

91

0221

DHARANI .K

\No

19/07/1997

Merit

0OBC

351

600

179

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

100

180

17/07/2014

92

0223

GOWSALYA .R

No

03/06/1997

Merit

OBC

373

600

178

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

99

180

19/07/2014

93

0224

BALAGOKUL .K.S

No

18/07/1995

Merit

Gen

184

300

78

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

99

180

16/07/2014

94

0229

SETHU .E.M

No

16/01/1997

Merit

0BC

360

600

149

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

98

180

07/08/2014

95

0231

ARYA .V

No

13/04/1995

Merit

OBC

172

300

93

100

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

97

180

16/07/2014

Do S8z |
s

96

0233

YOGESHWARANVADIVELAN

24/11/1995

|Merit

0BC

332

600

171

200

All India .,
Common

Vir
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Entrance
Examination

97

0236

ISHWARYA .S

No

14/07/1996

Merit

OBC

340

600

163

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

96

180

07/08/2014

98

0245

MUKESH .M

No

03/12/1996

Merit

OBC

313

600

140

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

94

180

23/07/2014

99

0248

NISHANTH .L

No

02/03/1997

Merit

0OBC

305

600

162

200

All India
Common
Entrance
Examination

94

180

21/07/2014

100

0250

HARSHINI .R

No

12/03/1995

Merit

sC

168

300

75

100

All India
Common
Entrance

Examination

92

180

22/08/2014

Print




